ARMED FORCES TRIBUNAL

REGIONAL BENCH CHANDIGARH
AT CHANDIMANDIR

|:| Sat & Sun

Holidays for Idu’l Fitr, Idu’l Zuha, Muharram and Id-e-Milad are subject to change depending upon sighting of
The Tribunal shall remain closed for vacations on 27 January, 03 April, 01 June to 30 June, 08
Court working days are 215 in the Calendar Year 2023.

Court Vacation

G Holidays

By Order
Col Manmohan Sood (Retd)
Registrar

CALENDAR FOR 2023
Days January February March April
Sun| 1 8 15| 22 | 29 5 12 | 19 | 26 12 | 19 | 26 30 2 9 16 | 23
Mon| 2 9 |16 ]| 23 | 30 6 | 13 ] 20 | 27 13 | 20 | 27 10 | 17 | 24
Tue | 3 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 7 14 ] 21 | 28 14 | 21 | 28 1 18 | 25
Wed| 4 | 11| 18 ] 25 1 8 | 15 ] 22 1 15 | 22 | 29 5 12 | 19 | 26
Thu] 5 12 | 19 2 9 16 | 23 2 16 | 23 | 30 6 13 | 20 | 27
Fri 6 | 13 ] 20 3 110]17 | 24 3 17 | 24 | 31 14 | 21 | 28
Sat 7 14 ]| 21 | 28 4 11 ]| 18 | 25 4 18 | 25 1 8 15 m 29
May June July August

Sun 7 14 ] 21 | 28 1 | 18 30] 2 9 |16 ] 23 6 13 | 20 | 27
Mon| 1 8 | 15] 22 | 29 31 3 |10 | 17 | 24 7 14 | 21 | 28
Tue | 2 9 16 | 23 | 30 4 11 ] 18 | 25 1 8 22 | 29
Wed| 3 |10 | 17 | 24 | 31 5 12119 ] 26 2 9 16 | 23 | 30
Thu| 4 1 ] 18| 25 6 13 | 20 | 27 3 10 | 17 | 24 | 31
Fri q 12 | 19 | 26 7 14| 21| 28 4 | 11| 18 | 25

sat | 6 | 13 | 20 | 27 17 1] 8 |15 | 22 BB | 5 | 12 | 19 [ 26

September October November December

Sun 3 10 | 17 | 24 1 8 15| 22 | 29 5 19 | 26 31 3 10

Mon 4 | 11| 18] 25 d 9 |16 30 6 20 h 4 | 1

Tue 5 12 | 19 | 26 3 10 | 17 31 7 21| 28 5 12

Wed 6 | 13 ] 20 | 27 4 | 11 ] 18 ] 25 1 8 22 | 29 6 13

Thu 14 | 21 [ [ 5 12| 19 [ 26 2 | 9 |16 ] 23] 30 7 | 14

Fri 1 15 | 22 | 29 6 | 13 ] 20 | 27 3 110 ] 17 ] 24 1 8 15

Sat 2 9 16 | 23 | 30 7 14 ]| 21 | 28 4 11 ]| 18 | 25 2 9 16

LIST OF HOLIDAYS

SrNo |[Name of Holiday Month & Date Day of the week
1 Republic Day 26 January Thursday
2 Holi 08 March Wednesday
3 Mahavir Jayanti 04 April Tuesday
4 Good Friday 07 April Friday
5 Idu'l Fitr 22 April Saturday
6 Budha Purnima 05 May Friday
7 Idu’'l Zuha (Bakrid) 29 June Thursday
8 Muharram 29 July Saturday
9 Independence Day 15 August Tuesday
10 Janmashtami 07 September Thursday
11 :'"““L"‘"n:\wm“ \BIHTHAY 1128 september Thursday
12 Mahatama Gandhi’s Birthday 02 October Monday
13 Dussehra (Mahanavmi) 23 October Monday
14 Dussehra 24 October Tuesday
15 Diwali (Deepavali) 12 November Sunday
16 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 27 November Monday
17 Christmas Day 25 December Monday
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